
 

CR&R/ IVRMA Clean-up Day 2026 
Sat- March 14, 2026 Clean-up Day 

Sat- July 11, 2026 Clean-up Day 
Sat- November 7, 2026 Clean-up Day 

 

City Community Events 2026  
Saturday- January 17, 2026 Honey Festival (2025 postponed) 

Saturday- April 4, 2026 Easter in the Park 
Saturday- May 2, 2026 Cinco De Mayo First Annual 

Saturday- May 23, 2026 Pool Grand Opening Event 
Saturday- October 24, 2026 Trunk or Treat 

Saturday- November 21, 2025 Fall Festival 2026 
Saturday- December 19, 2025 Christmas in the Park 2026 

 

Holiday Schedule 2026 
Thurs- January 1, 2026 New Years Day 
Mon- January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Day 

Mon- February 16, 2026 Presidents Day 
Mon- May 25, 2026 Memorial Day 

Fri- July 3, 2026 4th of July 
Mon- September 7, 2026 Labor Day 

Wed- November 11, 2026 Veterans Day 
Thurs- Fri November 26th- 27th, 2026 Thanksgiving Day 

Fri- December 25, 2026 Christmas Day 

City Council Meetings 2026 
January  July 

January 7, 2026 July 1, 2026 
January 21, 2026 July 15, 2026 

February August  
February 4, 2026 August 5, 2026 

February 18, 2026 August 19, 2026 
March September  

March 4, 2026 September 2, 2026 
March 18, 2026 September 16, 2026 

April October 
April 1, 2026 October 7, 2026 

April 15, 2026 October 21, 2026 
May November  

May 6, 2026 November 4, 2026 
May 20, 2026 November 18, 2026 

June December 
June 3, 2026 December 2, 2026 

June 17, 2026 December 16, 2026 
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